
 

IMPORTANT DATES 

08/15/2024 

 

 Teacher Back to School Days - Tuesday, August 13 - Monday, August 19 
 

 Convocation - Friday, August 16 
 

 First Day of School - Tuesday, August 20 
 

 First Home Football Game & Pirates Rock Kick-Off - Friday, August 30 
 

 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL - Monday, September 2 
 

 Work Session Quarter 1 - Thursday, September 12 at 5:30 pm 
 

 PLD - NO SCHOOL - Monday, September 16 
 

 September Board of Education Meeting - The September Regular Board of Education 
Meeting will be held on Thursday, September 19, 2024 at 6:30 pm (reconvene from 
closed session which begins approximately at 5:30 pm) at the District Education 
Center, 998 Platte Falls Road, Platte City, MO 64079.  
 

 PCHS Fall P/T Conferences - Thursday, October 3 
 

 Homecoming (3-Hour Early Release) - Friday, October 11 
 

 PLD - NO SCHOOL - Monday, October 14  
 

 End of 1st Quarter - Friday, October 18 
 


